RFx Number
RFx Name

TENDER OPENING SCHEDULE

Motor Vehicle Repair & Garages Retender

1000001257

Motor Vehicle Repair & Garages Retender

Submission Deadline 20.03.2025

Opening Date

20.03.2025

BID RESPONSE SUBMISSION LIST

Bidder No.

Bidder name
1 Tymstar Motors Ltd
2 Mustral General Traders Limited
3 Shakil Auto Garage Ltd
4 Final Auto Centre Limited
5 Gt Investments Ltd
6 Solutions Auto Hire Services Limited
7 Above Limits Enterprises Limited
8 European Automax (Ea) Ltd

BID BOND SUBMISSION LIST

Bidder No.

Opened by
Name

Bidder name
1 Tymstar Motors Ltd
2 Mustral General Traders Limited
3 Shakil Auto Garage Ltd
4 Final Auto Centre Limited
5 Gt Investments Ltd
6 Solutions Auto Hire Services Limited
7 Above Limits Enterprises Limited
8 European Automax (Ea) Ltd
9 Crown Motors Group Ltd
10 MZ radiators MSA Limited
11 CFAO Mobility Kenya Limited

Name

Employee Name
Rachael Atari
Joram Karuingi
Joyce Kosgei
Collins Omondi
Jackson Mbithi
Stella Njagi

John Wachira
Migiro Morwani

Name of Bank/Insurance
CIC Group
Amaco
Guradian
Rafiki MF
Family Bank
Not Submitted
SMEP

Rafiki MF
Stanbic

COOP Bank
NCBA

Name

Amount
200,000.00
200,000.00
200,000.00
200,000.00
200,000.00

200,000.00
200,000.00
200,000.00
200,000.00
200,000.00



